The Hestercombe Humdinger 2012

Sunday 29 January 2012. 10:30 am

Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place
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Time Name
0:56:49BOLAM, Laurence
0:56:52CUTLER, David
0:56:55HOGG, Gerry
0:57:52BAILEY, Howard
0:58:52FEWS, Peter
0:59:07PEARSE, Martin
0:59:27RAY, Christopher

1:00:06ABRAMS, Alexander

1:00:06GOC, Milan
1:00:31STOBBS, Adam
1:01:35WILLIAMS, Neil
1:02:20ROWE, Dan
1:02:22BACON, Chris
1:03:53CLIFFORD, Nat
1:04:08NOBLE, Adrian
1:04:08WIGGINS, Liz
1:04:36WALFORD, Chris
1:04:37TALBOT, Daniel

1:04:45CHAMBERLAIN, Garga

1:04:46MATTHEWS, Mark
1:04:56WADEY, Chris
1:05:05MOULE, Richard
1:05:22WHAITES, Adam

1:05:25HINCHLIFFE, Tobias
1:05:32COLLINSON, Rasmivan

1:05:53BATH, Darren
1:06:07ELLINS, Andrew
1:06:57COOK, Karen
1:07:00LIGHT, Neil
1:07:07GILES, Ian
1:07:09PRODGER, James
1:07:30BOND, Jamie

1:07:51VANSTONE, Richard

1:07:58ROBERTS, Philip
1:08:05DE SILVA, Joe
1:08:14EVANS, Colin
1:08:21BRACE, Martin
1:08:42CAIN, Dylan
1:08:43ASHFORD, Holly
1:09:11SELBY, Steve
1:09:18CRADDOCK, Bill
1:09:28STONE, Craig
1:09:39CLAY, Rachel
1:09:40GOUGH, Chris
1:09:41COHEN, Daniel
1:09:43HARRISON, Jill
1:09:43SELLEY, Steve
1:09:57BRITTON, Robin
1:10:02BRUNT, Luke
1:10:32STONE, DJ
1:10:40BOOTH, David
1:10:42WYATT, Jason

1:10:59WESTGATE, Richard

1:11:00HOSKIN, Mike
1:11:12GRIBBLE, Adam
11:12ANDERSON, John
1:13CROUCH, Kevin
1:16KAVANAGH, John
21 DRUMMOND, Karl
21 WORGAN, Russell
35 HINCHLIFFE, John
41 TREGALE, Kevin
1:47 SHERIDAN, Richard
1:55 BEACH, James
2:04 ROBB, Brian

2:17 BLUNT, Tash

2:26 COLLINGS, Sarah
2:36 PAYNE, Suswara
1:12:39 HUGHES, Fran

1:
1:1
1:1
1
1
1
1

1:1
1:1
1:1
1:1
1:1
1:1
1:1
1:1
1:1
1:1

1:12:41 THOMPSON-GARDINER, Antony

1:12:58 HODGES, Elliott
1:13:00 CARVER, Rebecca

Team

Sidmouth RC

South Molton Strugglers
Running Forever RC
Exeter Harriers

U - Wrington

U - Taunton

U - Taunton
Running Forever RC
Sidmouth RC
Exeter Harriers
Bristol & West
Hillingdon AC
Stratford upon Avon AC
U - Exmouth
Weston AC

Weston AC

U - Yeovil

Running Forever RC
Sri Chimnoy AC

U - Taunton

Chard RR

U - Cullompton
Hydro Harriers
Weston AC

Sri Chimnoy AC

U - Taunton
Somerset RC Tri - U
South West RR

U - Bristol

U - Taunton

U - Bristol

Tiverton Harriers
Portishead Running Club
Somerset RC Tri - U
Exeter University
Langport Runners
Tiverton Harriers

U - Taunton
Running Forever RC
Quantock Harriers
U - Bristol

U - Taunton

Yeovil Town RRC
Weston AC

U - Glastonbury
Yeovil Town RRC
Tiverton Harriers
Axe Valley Runners
Crewkerne RC

U - Tiverton

Hydro Harriers

U - Bristol

South West RR
Instinctive Sports

U - Chard

Shapwick Runners
U - IIminster

South West RR

U - Taunton
Quantock Harriers
Weston AC

U - Exeter

U - Torquay
Running Forever RC
Bitton RR

U - Taunton

U - London

Sri Chimnoy AC

U - Taunton
Wellington Weavers - U
U - North Petherton
Wells City Harriers

Race Age Category
Senior Men
Senior Men
V45 Men
Senior Men
V50 Men
V50 Men
V45 Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
V40 Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
V45 Men
V35 Ladies
V40 Men
Senior Men
V40 Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
V40 Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
V40 Men
Senior Men
V40 Men
V50 Ladies
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
V45 Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Junior Men
V40 Men
V40 Men
Junior Men
Junior Ladies
V45 Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Ladies
V40 Men
Senior Men
V50 Ladies
V50 Men
V60 Men
Senior Men
V40 Men
V50 Men
V40 Men
V55 Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
V40 Men
Senior Men
V45 Men
Senior Men
V40 Men
V55 Men
V50 Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
V40 Men
Senior Ladies
V45 Men
Senior Men
Junior Ladies

Race Race
193 1
50 2
252 3
69 4
185 5
255 6
181 7
270 8
81 9
129 10
312 11
306 12
49 13
273 14
187 15
253 16
220 17
302 18
82 19
263 20
254 21
249 22
158 23
95 24
66 25
6 26
152 27
241 28
218 29
160 30
222 31
300 32
99 33
205 34
67 35
239 36
285 37
194 38
214 39
46 40
215 41
262 42
208 43
240 44
231 45
108 46
178 47
200 48
278 49
51 50
68 51
296 52
141 53
70 54
133 55
183 56
196 57
256 58
304 59
124 60
9% 61
136 62
27 63
308 64
94 65
307 66
147 67
93 68
264 69
313 70
75 71
87 72



108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

13:05 BAKER, Samantha
13:09 TIMBRELL, Jerome
13:12 REEP, Michael
13:26 CROCKER, Wayne
13:34 DEAN, John

13:51 BLUEMEL, Martin
:14:04 TRUMP, Keziah
:14:05 WILLIAMS, Michael

:14:08 HARVEY, Rosemary

:14:21 HEWLETT, Janet
:14:33 JONES, Jason
:14:37 BERRY, David
:14:42 TOWNSEND, Adam
:14:46 ELLIS, Tristan

:14:48 LYSACZENKO, Stephen
:14:56 SHOOLBRAID, Thomas

1:

1:

1:

1:

1:

1:

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1:15:06 RUDGE, Rob
1:15:11 GOLD, Adam
1:15:18 BATTEN, Jackie
1:15:22 JONES, Kevin
1:15:27 ROBERTSON, Mark
1:15:46 HAMPSTEAD, Mark
1:15:57 HILL, Kim
1:16:07 HART, Roger
1:16:10 LOADER, Guy
1:16:11 TOPPIN, Stacey
1:16:19 HOLE, Hazel
1:16:24 MORGAN, Matt
1:16:25 BIDGOOD, Sue
1:16:26 HAYTON, Rachel
1:16:27 CARNELL, David
1:16:31 TAUNTON, Hannah
1
1
1
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:

:16:33 WOODWARD, Geoff

:16:45 MILLER, Simon

:16:48 REYNOLDS, Stephen

17:01 NICOL, Alan

17:17 CHAFFEY, Gary

17:17 EARP, Spencer
7:18 BOOTH, Simon

7:19 MCGREGOR-HARPER, Judith

1

1

17:23 MAXTED, Malcolm
17:28 KELSEY, Andrew
17:42 BUTLER, Joe
17:45 POWIS, Ben
17:55 BELLAMY, Mike
17:56 FRASER, Paul
18:08 SHARPE, Zoe
18:23 FIVEY, Carl

18:23 NORRIS, Caroline
18:40 PURBROOK, Clive
18:41 TRUMP, Zachary
18:59 APPLETON, James
19:05 SPEKE, Richard
19:11 POWELL, Phil
19:22 MADGE, Paul

1
1

9:30 SHOOLBRAID, Colin

9:33 ASPDEN, Mark
19:34 NICOL, Barbara
1:19:35 BUCKLAND, Carol

1:19:41 FROST, Tim
1:19:55 DRAPER, Nathan
1:20:06 FALLOWS, Simon
1:20:21 NICHOLLS, Sue
1:20:29 URWIN, Dave
1:20:37 SWEET, Richard

1:21:01 SHERRINGTON, Abichal
1:21:06 RICHARDS, Ragnhild

1:21:12 STOCKTON, Ashley
1:21:12 DAVEY, Guy
1:21:17 TOUGH, Gordon
1:21:27 ANDERSON, Suzy
1:21:27 OATEN, Mike
1:21:36 ELLIOTT, Richard
1:21:47 MCALORUM, Frank
1:21:52 WEBB, Roger
1:22:07 BIDGOOD, Ken
1:22:19 MASTERS, Ronnie

Wells City Harriers
Quantock Harriers
Weston AC

U - Bridgwater
Tiverton Harriers

U - Milverton

U - Taunton

U - Taunton

Yeovil Town RRC
Minehead RC

U - Nether Stowey
Minehead RC

U - Radstock

U - Ilminster

U - Ilminster
Torbay AC

Bitton RR

Trull Troggers - U
Minehead RC

U - Wellington

U - Bridgwater
Running Forever RC
Quantock Harriers
Weston AC

U - Taunton

South Devon AC
Minehead RC

U - Taunton
Somerset RC Tri - U
Yeovil Town RRC
Crewkerne RC
Taunton AC

Axe Valley Runners
U - Bristol

Axe Valley Runners
North Devon RR

U - Taunton

U - Taunton
Wellington Weavers - U
U - Tiverton

Yeovil Town RRC
Weston AC

U - Taunton

U - Taunton

U - Taunton

Chard RR

U - Bristol

U - Taunton

U - Taunton
Newmarket Joggers
U - Taunton

U - Taunton

U - IIminster

U - Taunton

South West RR

U - Torquay

U - Taunton

North Devon RR
Wells City Harriers
U - Bristol
Quantock Harriers
U - Taunton
Burnham-on-sea Harriers
U - IIminster

U - Wellington

Sri Chimnoy AC
Yeovil Town RRC

U - Taunton

U - Willand

Egdon Heath Harriers
U - Tiverton
Shapwick Runners
Running Forever RC
U - Taunton

South Devon AC
Somerset RC Tri - U
U - Budleigh Salterton

V40 Ladies
V40 Men
V50 Men
Senior Men
V55 Men
V50 Men
Senior Ladies
V50 Men
V35 Ladies
V40 Ladies
Senior Men
V50 Men
Senior Men
V40 Men
V50 Men
Junior Men
V40 Men
Senior Men
V40 Ladies
Senior Men
V40 Men
V40 Men
Senior Ladies
V60 Men
Senior Men
V35 Ladies
V40 Ladies
Senior Men
V50 Ladies
V40 Ladies
V55 Men
Junior Ladies
V45 Men
V45 Men
V45 Men
V50 Men
V40 Men
Senior Men
V50 Men
V40 Ladies
V60 Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
V40 Men
V40 Men
Senior Ladies
Senior Men
Senior Ladies
V55 Men
Senior Men
V40 Men
Senior Men
V40 Men
V50 Men
V55 Men
Senior Men
V40 Ladies
V45 Ladies
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
V60 Ladies
Senior Men
Senior Men
V50 Men
V50 Ladies
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
V40 Ladies
Senior Men
Senior Men
V45 Men
V55 Men
V55 Men
Senior Men

245



150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226

1:22:20 FROST-WILSON, Adam

1:22:22 DEBARD, Aidan
1:22:23 ADAMS, Simon
1:22:24 RIVIELLO, Tom
1:22:28 LEWIS, Arthur
1:22:46 EVANS, Jackie
1:22:49 LEE, Simon
1:22:52 DRENNAN, John
1:22:53 NORMAN, Robert
1:22:53 DEVEREUX, Alana
1:23:06 PAUL, Keith
1:23:13 HALL, Caroline
1:23:13 POPE, David
1:23:29 WESTGATE, Lesley
1:23:52 SANDERS, John
1:23:54 GILL, Daniel

1:23:59 BLACKMORE, Michelle

1:24:13 EDWARDS, Nick
1:24:24 ROBINSON, Nigel
1:24:32 SPARKS, Jon
1:24:44 MOULE, Judy

1:24:46 MOTTERSHEAD, Steve

1:24:48 BURTON, Andrew
1:24:50 KINGTON, Sharron
1:24:57 HERRIDGE, Steve
1:25:01 LEACH, Emma
1:25:48 OSWICK, Lorraine
1:25:52 JEWELL, Sue
1:26:20 GOLD, Paul
1:26:38 CLARE, Martin
1:26:45 SPEKE, Emeline
1:27:02 ANTHONY, Ryan

1:27:32 DACHTLER, Christopher

1:27:32 POTTER, Mike
1:27:45 BROWN, Suzanne
1:27:45 WELSH, Louise
1:27:45 WELSH, Jess

1:27:47 PARTRIDGE, Marcus

1:28:00 MARRIOTT, Tim
1:28:17 LINTERN, Colin
1:28:24 HOOPER, Martin
1:29:00 DUDOR, James

1:29:08 KNOWLES, Vanessa

1:29:14 HARTNELL, Rob
1:29:15 PHILLIPS, Karen
1:29:15 LUCAS, Mark
1:29:33 PALLOT, Richard
1:29:34 ODAMS, Jim
1:29:49 HODGE, Julian
1:29:53 HEATH, Peter

1:30:03 SCHOFIELD, Belinda

1:30:13 DRAPER, Martin
1:30:20 MUNDAY, Melanie
1:30:30 VICKERS, Jason

1:30:36 HOLDSWORTH, James

1:30:42 PODMORE, John
1:30:47 GRIBBLE, Emma
1:31:36 PHILLIPS, Stephen
1:31:47 LANE, Michelle
1:32:03 SINGLETON, Sue

1:32:03 DICKINSON, Juliette

1:32:29 DUNK, Simon
1:32:33 LIELL, Claire
1:32:33 THOMAS, Rich
1:32:55 WARD, Beverly

1:32:57 STEPHENS, Corinna
1:33:17 TRELOGGEN, Michelle

1:33:18 MOORE, Tom
1:33:38 TAYLOR, Mick
1:33:38 TAYLOR, Joanna
1:33:44 DARCH, Dixie
1:34:04 GORDON, Emma
1:34:27 ASHTON, Chris
1:34:30 PRALL, Alice
1:34:37 COLEGATE, Caragh
1:34:38 GODLEY, Trevor
1:34:50 LANGLEY, Seb

U - Bridgwater

U - Bridgwater

U - Taunton

U - Taunton

U - Taunton
Minehead RC

U - Ilminster

South Devon AC

U - Street

U - Taunton
Taunton AC

Bitton RR

U - Mosterton
Maiden Newton Runners
U - Taunton

U - Bridgwater
Shapwick Runners
Wells City Harriers
Hydro Harriers
Running Forever RC
U - Cullompton
South West Vets AC
U - Bristol

Taunton AC

Team Dork - U

U - Exeter

Womens Running Network
South West RR
Langport Runners

U - Worthing

U - Ilminster
Teignbridge Trotters
Weston AC

Weston AC

Team Suzanne Brown - U
Team Suzanne Brown - U
Team Suzanne Brown - U
U - Taunton

U - Minehead
Weston AC
Langport Runners

U - Taunton
Tiverton Harriers

U - Taunton

U - North Petherton
U - Taunton

U - Newton Abbot

U - Taunton
Quantock Harriers

U - Glastonbury
Newmarket Joggers
Quantock Harriers
Langport Runners
Burnham-on-sea Harriers
U - Bridgwater
Sidmouth RC

U - Taunton
Running Forever RC
Yeovil Town RRC

U - Taunton

U - Wellington
Crewkerne RC

U - Taunton

U - Burnham-on-sea
U - Torquay
Sidmouth RC

U - Street

U - Taunton
Quantock Harriers

U - Bridgwater

U - Taunton
Langport Runners

U - Andover

U - Taunton

U - Wellington
Minehead RC

U - Taunton

Senior Men
V40 Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
V50 Men
V45 Ladies
Senior Men
V55 Men
Senior Men
V50 Ladies
V45 Men
Senior Ladies
Senior Men
V55 Ladies
V45 Men
Senior Men
V40 Ladies
V50 Men
Senior Men
V50 Men
V35 Ladies
V60 Men
V45 Men
V50 Ladies
Senior Men
Senior Ladies
V45 Ladies
V50 Ladies
V40 Men
Senior Men
V35 Ladies
Senior Men
V50 Men
V45 Men
V45 Ladies
V45 Ladies
Senior Ladies
Senior Men
V60 Men
V55 Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
V50 Ladies
Senior Men
Senior Ladies
V45 Men
Senior Men
V40 Men
Senior Men
V50 Men
V55 Ladies
V50 Men
V35 Ladies
V40 Men
V40 Men
V60 Men
V35 Ladies
V50 Men
Senior Ladies
V55 Ladies
V45 Ladies
V60 Men
V40 Ladies
V50 Men
V45 Ladies
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
V60 Men
V40 Men
V40 Ladies
V50 Ladies
V40 Ladies
V40 Men
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
V60 Men
Senior Men
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153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226



227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262

There were 262 finishers in the All Competitors category.

1:35:35 JEFFERY, Viviane
1:35:57 KIDNER, Eric

1:35:57 EVANS, Kenneth
1:36:02 TOWNSEND, Alan
1:36:06 GOLD, Bob

1:36:26 BARTLETT, Pete
1:36:42 ROWLAND, Simon
1:38:03 VINCENT, Donna
1:38:13 CROWTHER-SMITH, Alison
1:38:30 BROWN, Mary
1:38:30 BROWN, William
1:39:10 BRUNT, Robert
1:39:26 HUTCHINSON, Ann
1:40:41 WARNER, Sharon
1:40:48 JOHNSON, Nicky
1:40:59 RAPSEY, Estelle
1:41:04 FROST-WILSON, Nicola
1:41:07 JOHNSON, Louise
1:41:11 DEELEY, Linda
1:41:15 WEBSTER, Jackie
1:42:09 REID, Helen

1:43:44 ALLEN, Hilary

1:44:01 VINNICOMBE, Debbie
1:44:32 RICHARDS, Glenn
1:44:44 HOLMAN, Peter
1:46:03 DEARY, Jane

1:46:04 CONDER, Heather
1:46:31 POUPARD, Noelie
1:46:32 PRESSLY-SMITH, Louise
1:49:57 RUSSELL, Colin
1:51:22 BRODIE, Eliza
1:52:06 FROST, Richard
1:52:06 FROST, Sophie
1:52:10 HUTTON, Rebecca
1:52:45 DAVIS, Lucy

1:56:00 ADAMS, Jenny

U - Crewkerne
Run For Fun - U
Run For Fun - U
U - Radstock
Romsey RR
Weston AC

U - Twickenham
U- Langport

U - Puriton
Headington RR
Headington RR
Crewkerne RC
Minehead RC

U - Taunton
Brixham Harriers
U - Taunton

U - Bridgwater

U - Taunton

U - Taunton

U - Cheltenham
U - Taunton
South West RR
Women On The Run - U
U - Weymouth

U - Bridgwater
Minehead RC

U - Exeter

U - Taunton

U - Taunton
Road Runners Club
U - Wellington
Team Dork - U
Team Dork - U
U - Exeter

U - Taunton
Wells City Harriers

V50 Ladies
V60 Men
V60 Men
V60 Men
V50 Men
V50 Men
Senior Men
Senior Ladies
V50 Ladies
V60 Ladies
V60 Men
V55 Men
V55 Ladies
V35 Ladies
V45 Ladies
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
V40 Ladies
V45 Ladies
V45 Ladies
V40 Ladies
V60 Ladies
V50 Ladies
V40 Men
Senior Men
V50 Ladies
V55 Ladies
V35 Ladies
V40 Ladies
V60 Men
Senior Ladies
V40 Men
Senior Ladies
V35 Ladies
Senior Ladies
V60 Ladies

290

227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262

* RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems +44(0)870 5123 www.sportsystems.co.uk Webresults on www.runnerswebuk.com *



